
Name Email Address In Person or Virtual Company Name Job Title Work Phone USACE or Other

Alper Akın alperakin@bozdemir.com.tr Virtual Bozdemir Construction LLC Lead Estimator +90 3129550000 Industry

Kutlukhan Dikmenoğlu k.dikmenoglu@bozdemir.com.tr Virtual Bozdemir Construction Coordinator ‐ Civil Eng. +265 990424515 Industry

Chuck Kuzma chuck.kuzma@planate.com Virtual Planate Management Group, LLC Vice President for Corporate Strategic Development +1 7039999896 Industry

Ben Paul ben.paul@nbtc‐kuwait.com Virtual KGAECUSA Director +965 99641536 Industry

Benson Abraham benson.abraham@nbtc‐group.com Virtual KGAECUSA CEO +965 97201946 Industry

Peter Mitchell peter.mitchell@apl.com Virtual APL CEVA Govt. Logistics Director BD +1 2027635070 Industry

Edifina Lizardo ina.lizardo@planate.com Virtual Planate Management Group, LLC Capture Lead Coordinator +63 9155756484 Industry

Beth Resetco bresetco@kcct.com Virtual KCCT Director +1 12022568561 Industry

Erique Villa evilla@pernixfederal.com Virtual Pernix Federal VP of Operations +1 2067697991 Industry

John Mcgrath jmcgrath@icatsystems.com Virtual ICAT systems COO +1 3042791055 Industry

Amber Richards arichards@integratedids.com Virtual Integrated ID Solutions, Inc. President +1 8648012600 Industry

Richard Johns rjohns@gilbaneco.com Virtual Gilbane Program Manager +1 410‐649‐1756 Industry

Barbara Bersing barbara@iprogramsolutions.com Virtual iPS Corp PC Project Controls +1 7039817170 Industry

Taylor Cranwell tcranwell@iprogramsolutions.com Virtual iPS Corp PC Sr Operations Mgr +1 7035174850 Industry

Abdullah Habibzai abdullahjhan@iprogramsolutions.com Virtual iPS Corp PC Director, Construction Management +1 202.999.6042 Industry

Shaikh Ahmad Matin smatin@iprogramsolutions.com Virtual iPS Corp PC Director of Engineering Services +1 5719929952 Industry

Bill Bersing bill@iprogramssolutions.com Virtual iPS Corp PC CEO +1 7038536408 Industry

Shay Kelly sjkelly@crawfordcs.com Virtual Crawford Consulting Services Director of Business Development Industry

Katie Bilak kbilak@crawfordcs.com Virtual Crawford Consulting Services Marketing Coordinator +1 412‐823‐0400 Industry

Zachary Stoner zachary.stoner@baesystems.com Virtual BAE Systems Account Manager +1 7035813136 Industry

Scott Shaw scott.shaw@wishawgroup.com Virtual Wishaw Group LLC Managing Member +1 703‐946‐1964 Industry

Josh Daniel josh@loweengineers.com Virtual Lowe Enginers, LLC Partner +1 98588094109 Industry

Sarah Keane sarah.keane@hok.com Virtual HOK Marketing Principal +1 7033465495 Industry

Kanchan Sen ksen@treviicos.com Virtual TREVIICOS Estimating Manager +1 617‐241‐4800 Industry

Sadeq Pasdar sadeq.oasdar@bridgeglobalservices.com Virtual Bridge Global Services Vice President +1 703‐220‐6671 Industry

Aws Shahen aws@astreagroup.com Virtual Astrea Group Operations Director +974 66004243 Industry

Shiena Rico shiena@astreagroup.com Virtual Astrea General Trading Project Coordinator +974 55847637 Industry

Shellet US‐Planate shellet.bisares@planate.com Virtual Planate Management Group Deputy VP‐Business Development +63 9173088257 Industry

Brian Cavanaugh bcavanaugh@perini.com In Person Perini Management Services, Inc Senior Project Manager Industry

Phil Jones phil.jones@salasobrien.com Virtual Salas O'Brien Director of Business Development Industry

Brad Stewart brad@sbiva.com In Person Solution Based Innovation CEO +1 7574191732 Industry

Sean Milani‐nia smilani@foxrothschild.com In Person Fox Rothschild LLP Partner +1 2024613105 Industry

Thamizharasan Sargunam tamil@panorambh.com Virtual Panorama Contracting & Engineering Services Project Manager Industry

Ahmed Almannai ahmed@panoramabh.com Virtual Panorama Contracting and Engineering Services Assistant Managing Director Industry

Joseph Esparza joseph.esparza@panoramabh.com Virtual Panorama Contracting & Engineering Services Director of Contracting +973 3802 6007 Industry

Donn Booker dbooker@sheladia.com In Person Sheladia Associates, Inc Vice President +1 540‐771‐0620 Industry

Manish Kothari mkothari@sheladia.com In Person Sheladia Associates, Inc President and CEO +1 2404012694 Industry

Richard Vanderhyde richard.vanderhyde@tepa.com Virtual Tepa LLC Sr. BD Manager +1 703‐408‐9201 Industry

David Troxell troxell.dd.2002@gmail.com In Person USA Environmental Global Program Manager ‐ Navy +1 8136954389 Industry

David Sawitzki david.sawitzki@aecom.com Virtual AECOM Vice President +1 5026435759 Industry

Bill Corish bill@corishengineering.com Virtual Corish Engineering Owner +1 5403640004 Industry

Donna Young cs@astreagroup.com Virtual Astrea Group Trading & Contracting Co. Project Coordinator +1 5714856208 Industry

Samir Attawi samir.alatawi@albaidagroup.com Virtual Al‐Baida Technical Services Head of Projects +974 55507046 Industry

Darius Lawson d.lawson@cynwavesolutions.com Virtual CYNWAVE Solutions Business Development Manager +1 7062204428 Industry

Cinzia Garau c.garau@wsgc.us Virtual WSG Consulting Director Business/Client Development +1 2025390981 Industry

Stewart Godwin s.godwin@wsgc.us Virtual WSG Consulting CeO +1 202 539 0981 Industry

Joseph Cohen jlcohen@foxrothschild.com In Person Fox Rothschild LLP Partner +1 (312) 972‐7350 Industry

Dirk Haire dhaire@foxrothschild.com In Person Fox Rothschild LLP Partner +1 2024613114 Industry

Wassim Malaty wassim.malaty@contrack.com In Person Contrack Watts Operations Director +1 5714990594 Industry

Ken Kroczenski kkroczenski@idtec.com Virtual CACI International Army Account Executive +1 5126573733 Industry

John Dunn jdunn@idtec.com Virtual CACI International Senior Sales Engineer +1 8135108858 Industry

Marwan Mousa marwan.mousa@gscsgulf.com Virtual Gulf Supplies and Commercial Services Operations Manager +974 55847269 Industry

Tom Armiak tomarmiak@gmail.com Virtual Gulf Supplies and Commercial Services Director of Business Development +971 506671998 Industry

Bilal Ali Hazim bilal.hazim@gscsgulf.com Virtual Gulf Supplies and Commercial Services General Manager +974 50028787 Industry

Donnie Ray Calacal donnie.calacal@gscsgulf.com Virtual Gulf Supplies and Commercial Services Project Engineer +974 33371582 Industry

cliftena carter cliftena.carter@csci‐online.com Virtual carter safety consultants, inc. CSCI's President +1 19316076501 Industry

Jorge Gonzalez jorge.gonzalez@dsainc.com In Person DSA Inc Senior Project Manager +1 703‐380‐4111 Industry

Assem Iskander assem.iskander@contrack.com In Person Contrack Watts, Inc. Procurement & Logistics Director +1 5713050351 Industry

Santiago Gonzalez santiago@rbaeng.com Virtual RBA Engineering International Business Development Manager +1 5715528112 Industry

Pedro Astudillo pedro@rbaeng.com In Person RBA Engineering International President +1 7034731091 Industry

Mark Carpenter mcarpenter@armadainc.com Virtual ARMADA PARENT INC Vice President Strategy & Business Development +1 2514220701 Industry

Alicia Colon alicia.colon@expfederal.com Virtual exp Federal Inc Associate Vice President, Business Development and Capture +1 7859794814 Industry

Charles Mouzannar charles.mouzannar@expfederal.com Virtual exp Federal Inc Chief Operating Officer Industry

Charlie Glenn charlie.glenn@sosi.com Virtual SOS International Vice President for Iraq Programs, Mission Operations Industry

Chuck Durr chuck.durr@sosi.com Virtual SOS International Director, Solution Architect Industry

Dale Thornton dale.thornton@sosi.com Virtual SOS International Director, Business Development Industry

Frank Helmick frank.helmick@sosi.com Virtual SOS International Senior Vice President Industry

Jeff Farnquist jeff.farnquist@sosi.com Virtual SOSi Vice President +1 17039662976 Industry

Kyle Roberts kroberts@burnsmcd.com Virtual Burns & McDonnell Projects Director +1 816‐652‐2678 Industry

Favour Orji admin@adaunlimited.com Virtual Ada Unlimited Founder & CEO +1 2066576943 Industry

Scott Smith scott.smith@primerfederal.com In Person Primer Federal Director Defense, US Army +1 919‐349‐5611 Industry

Tricia Daniel tricia.daniel@hasenglobal.com Virtual Hasen Global, LLC Business Development +1 830‐387‐9163 Industry

Ayo Love alove@ecslimited.com In Person ECS Southeast, LLP Director of Business Development +1 2252242583 Industry

Doneth Morgan doneth@coxmorgan.com Virtual Cox‐Morgan & Associates President +1 9544945384 Industry

Chris Cursi christopher.cursi@aecom.com In Person AECOM Mechanical Engineer +1 434‐987‐2616 Industry

Steve Paznokas steve.paznokas@aecom.com In Person AECOM National Gov’t DOD Account Director +1 502‐565‐8425 Industry

John Spyhalski john.spyhalski@aecom.com In Person AECOM SVP, Federal Business Line Lead, East Region +1 540‐797‐4485 Industry

Anthony Funkhouser anthony.funkhouser@aecom.com In Person AECOM VP, Army Client Account Director, NG +1 571‐595‐7255 Industry

Bob Merrill bob.merrill@aecom.com In Person Design & Consulting Services Program Manager +1 5403540685 Industry

Rakhi Shah rshah@imengineering‐ela.com In Person IMENG CEO +1 614‐598‐0280 Industry

Fuat Etker f.etker@famergroup.com Virtual Famer International Consulting Inc. Chief Operating Officer +90 5322308846 Industry

Greg Carper gregcarper@me.com In Person Carper Consulting Owner +1 17034895468 Industry

Gary Enloe gary.enloe@jacobs.com Virtual Jacobs Vice President +1 7202864452 Industry

Sam Briuglio briuglios@pondco.com In Person Pond Senior Vice President +1 5043012839 Industry

Lynne Schneider l.schneider@acclintl.com Virtual ACCL International Vice President Business Development +1 7035820587 Industry

Ed Kirmse ekirmse@rubiconplanning.com In Person Rubicon Planning, LLC Vice President +1 5408923278 Industry

John Griffith jgriffith@spa.com Virtual Systems Planning and Analysis (SPA) Senior Director ‐ Army Programs +1 2567839061 Industry

Paul Bishop paul.bishop@vsolvit.com In Person VSolvit Director of IT Services and Software Development +1 703‐244‐3706 Industry

Jsck O'Neill jackoneill@oneidagrp.com Virtual Omran Inc Advisor +1 5712174061 Industry

nathaniel straub straubnr@bv.com In Person Black & Veatch Director, Federal Programs +1 3608652964 Industry

Mohan Singh singhm2@bv.com In Person Black and Veatch Engineers Vice President‐ Federal Programs +1 703‐801‐0169 Industry

Firas Makarem makaremfn@cdmsmith.com In Person CDM Smith Federal Unit President +1 7036916537 Industry

Bella Nowland bella@iconbuild.com Virtual ICON Business Development +1 5802312887 Industry

Ben Bigelow bigelowb@p2s.com Virtual Professional Project Services (Pro2Serve) Vice President +1 8652233523 Industry

Govand Akreyi govand.akreyi@wordswarriors.com In Person Words Warriors LLC Senior Business Development Manager +1 5715681152 Industry

Angela Trammel angela.trammel@wordswarriors.com In Person Words Warriors LLC Business Development Consultant +1 7065758318 Industry

Myles Caggins win@wordswarriors.com In Person Words Warriors LLC Founder/CEO +1 2543715704 Industry

Aaron Tilock a.tilock@omgroupinc.us Virtual OM Group, Inc. VP +1 5712207949 Industry

JOSE ENRIQUE VALDEZ e.valdez@toacorporation‐intl.com Virtual TOA CORPORATION PROJECTS MANAGER +971 505588792 Industry

KEIGO NAKAMURA ke.nakamura03500@gmail.com Virtual TOA CORPORATION GENERAL MANAGER +971 561146847 Industry

MOHAMED NOUMAN m.nouman@toacorp.ae Virtual TOA CORPORATION CONTRACTS & BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MANAGER +971 501002584 Industry

Timothy Rodriguez trod@axm‐llc.com In Person AxM LLC Principal +1 2022805102 Industry

Chuck Pope coo@omraninc.com In Person Omran Inc COO +1 7036658785 Industry

Mohammad Naser Ahmadi ahmadi@omraninc.com In Person Omran Inc CEO +1 7034169110 Industry

aida zyryku aida.zyryku@navitastech.com In Person Navitas Business Consulting Inc. BD +1 9173558799 Industry

Paresh Dharia paresh.dharia@navitastech.com In Person Navitas Business Consulting Inc. COO +1 17036246826 Industry

Meagan Collins meagan.collins@vsolvit.com Virtual VSolvit, LLC analyst +1 8126060873 Industry

John Hilker john@mvl‐group.com In Person MVL Vice President Industry

Naleef Abdeen naleef@mvl‐group.com In Person MVL Project Coordination Manager Industry

Hani Khawaja hani@mvl‐group.com In Person MVL COO Industry

Abie Musa abie@mvl‐group.com In Person MVL CEO Industry

Dave Goss dave.goss@netapp.com In Person NetApp N/A Industry

Dana Hanley dhanley@netapp.com In Person NetApp U.S. Public Sector, Inc Client Executive +1 732‐547‐8668 Industry

Matthew Small msmall@perini.com In Person Perini Management Services, Inc. Proposal Manager +1 508‐628‐2369 Industry

Mark Dyck mdyck@ifs‐ae.com In Person Integrity Federal Services Vice President +1 304‐725‐8456 Industry



Gyorgy Laczko glaczko@ctp‐inc.com In Person Commonwealth Trading Partners Director, International Trade +1 702‐471‐8123 Industry

Dan Grey dgrey@aici‐ho.com In Person American International Contractors, Inc. (AIC) President +1 7035245454 Industry

Frank Antypas fantypas@aici‐ho.com In Person American International Contractors, Inc. (AIC) Senior Vice President +1 703‐524‐5454 Industry

Dave Martin dmartin@larsondesigngroup.com In Person Larson Design Group President & CEO Industry

Wayne Hausser wayne.hausser@masonandhanger.com In Person Mason & Hanger Program Manager Industry

Chris Lowe chris.lowe@masonandhanger.com In Person Mason & Hanger + CDM Smith PgM Industry

Jay Manik manikjg@cdmsmith.com In Person CDM Smith Vice President +1 703‐691‐6564 Industry

Sean MacCarthy sean.maccarthy@acuityinternational.com In Person Acuity International Senior Account Executive +1 571‐519‐2484 Industry

Jason Thomas jason.thomas@tetratech.com In Person Tetra Tech Director, Business Development Industry

David George david.george@tetratech.com In Person Tetra Tech President Industry

Brian Thorne brian.thorne@tetratech.com In Person Tetra Tech Vice President +1 508‐786‐2361 Industry

Matt Myrick mmyrick@aici‐sp.com In Person American International Contractors Program Manager/AICI‐Special Projects Industry

Michael Kowalski mkowalski@aici‐sp.com In Person American International Contractors Vice President/AICI‐Special Projects Industry

Jerry Farnsworth II jfarnsworth@aici‐sp.com In Person American International Contractors President +1 703‐524‐5483 Industry

Justin Jacobs jjacobs@walterpmoore.com In Person Walter P Moore Principal/Business Development +1 202‐478‐1472 Industry

Adam Verdi adam.verdi@cbridgeinc.com In Person Cambridge International Systems, Inc Director +1 571‐319‐8931 Industry

Will Swann will@watershedsecurity.com In Person Watershed Security, LLC Sr. Director, BD & Capture Management +1 571‐642‐1003 Industry

Bill Harrigan wharriga@amazon.com In Person Amazon Web Services (AWS) Sr. Account Manager ‐ US Army +1 571‐330‐5162 Industry

Basel Abdulmajid basel.abdulmajid@btfederal.com Virtual BT Federal Senior Sales Executive +1 202‐817‐4377 Industry

Bree Beal bbeal@hksinc.com In Person HKS Inc VP, Director of Government Business Development +1 202‐315‐1127 Industry

JR Morell jr.morell@datarobot.com In Person DataRobot Director +1 813‐416‐8474 Industry

Michael Lincheck mjlincheck@mbakerintl.com In Person Michael Baker International Vice President, Federal Programs Industry

John Hurley john.hurley@mbakerintl.com In Person Michael Baker International Senior Vice President +1 703‐317‐6228 Industry

Louis Albbuerne lalbuerne@zscaler.com In Person Zscaler Government Solutions Regional Sales Manager +1 703‐579‐7361 Industry

Lisa Marcus lisa.marcus@databricks.com In Person Databricks Federal LLC DoD Manager +1 301‐873‐3000 Industry

Brian Meyers bmeyers@larsondesigngroup.com In Person Larson Design Group Federal Business Developer +1 8783322990 Industry

Frank Terak fterak@larsondesigngroup.com In Person Federal Markets Senior Vice Presdient Industry

Roderick Hill rhill@hillconsulting.llc In Person Hill Consulting Solutions LLC Owner and Lead Consultant +1 4709678803 Industry

Christipher Pillott cpillott@gilbaneco.com Virtual Gibane Senior Account Manager +1 9256581717 Industry

Gaynelle Scott gaynelle.scott@k2‐intl.com In Person K2 International, LLC CEO +1 202‐288‐0148 Industry

Heidreich Kunz heidreich.kunz@k2‐intl.com In Person K2 International, LLC Operations Manager, MENA Industry

Bryan Roberts bryan.roberts@amentum.com In Person Amentum Vice President, Business Developement, Critical Missions +1 5712496776 Industry

Joe Barbato joe.barbato@ericson.com Virtual Ericson Government Channel Manager Industry

Robert Murphy robert.murphy@parsons.com In Person Parsons Vice President; Business Development Manager Industry

David Pedersen david.pedersen@parsons.com In Person Parsons Vice President Industry

Bailey Jones bcjones@interdyne.com In Person Interdyne Corportation Business Manager Industry

Richard Hester rhester@interdyne.com In Person Interdyne Corporation President Industry

Tatyana Pope tatyana@lotus‐defense.com In Person Lotus, LLC CEO Industry

Michelle French michelle.french@stantec.com In Person Stantec GS Inc Vice President Industry

Barry Burdick barry.burdick@cardno‐gs.com In Person Stantec GS Inc Program Manager Industry

Raymond Best ray.best@cardno‐gs.com In Person Stantec GS Inc Senior Vice President +1 434‐295‐4446 Industry

Matt Tuman m.tuman@clements.com In Person Clements & Co. Senior Commercial Advisor +1 202‐741‐1598 Industry

Kevin Pedone k.pedone@clements.com In Person Clements & Co. Vice President of Global Organizations Industry

Chad Chamberlin chamberlinchad@stanleygroup.com In Person Stanley Consultants N/A Industry

Scott Hartford hartfordscott@stanleygroup.com In Person Stanley Consultants N/A Industry

Christopher Day daychristopher@stanleygroup.com In Person Stanley Consultants Vice President +1 5632646237 Industry

Leslie Crowder leslie.crowder@atkinsglobal.com In Person Atkins Global RA DBIA, PMP Senior Project Director Industry

Brad Schulz brad.schulz@atkinsglobal.com In Person Atkins Global RA DBIA, Senior Project Manager Industry

James Steele james.r.steele@atkinsglobal.com In Person Atkins Global Senior VP Federal Business Unit Director Industry

joey behr2 joey.behr1@gmail.com Virtual test test2 +1 5043277559 Industry


